Rev ApprovedDrawn
B.S. S.M. S.M. 10/13/08
Checked Date
0 Issued
TOL. DEC. .X +/- .XX +/- .XXX +/- ANGLE +/- UNIT: mm SERIES: FFC
SMP TECHNOLGY, INC.
FFC CABLE 2.54mm PITCH EXAMPLE
Pg: 1
Example -
Type A Cable, 2.54mm Pitch, 16mm Length, 4.00mm Strip Length,
15.00mm Backing Strip Length,Total Length 36.5mm, 10 Conductors
SMP Part Number = FC10A - 4114 - 36.5
HOW TO ORDER:
X         -         4         X        X        X                   X        X         X         XF       C       X       X
Type
A=Type A
B=Type B
C=Type C
D=Type D
E=Type E
F=Type F
G=Type G
Strip Length
“S1 ; S2”
BackerLength
“B1 ; B2”03 - 80
Total Length
“ L ”
(25 to 1000)
1=4.00mm Std.
Other Lengths
0=3mm
1=4mm
2=5mm
3=6mm
1=6.00mm Std.
N - No Backing
0=5mm
1=6mm
2=8mm
3=10mm
4=15mm
5=20mm
Pitch
1=0.50mm
2=1.00mm
3=1.25mm
4=2.54mm
# of Conductors
Added Backing Option B.S. S.M. S.M. 09/16/10A